Torneio Regional de Velocidade

Quarteira, 17- - 18-1-2015

Prova 10
17-01-2015 - 17:35

Femin., 50m Brucos

Infantis
Startlist Final

Pista Nome
Final

RODRIGUES, Clara Carvalho
DIAS, Ana Leonor
GONCALVES, Elisa Sauval
SANTOS, Catarina Vitorino
CARVALHO, Maria Joao
BARBARA, Joana Gualberto
SEONG, Patricia Abreu
GUERREIRO, Vera Lucia

O ~NOOTA,WN B

Inscrices suplentes

PINTO, Beatriz Bastos
SANTOS, Daniela Teixeira

Ano Catg
02 Inf.
02 Inf.
02 Inf.
02 Inf.
02 Inf.
02 Inf.
03 Inf.
03 Inf.
03 Inf.
02 Inf.

Clube

Tavira Natacéo

Assoc Cult Desp Colegio Bernar
Clube Natacao Olhao

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado

Portinado

FC Ferreiras

Natacao de Lagos

Natacéo de Faro
Tavira Natacéo

Tp inscricdo

46.25
43.08
40.87
37.38
40.33
41.41
43.99
47.08

4711
47.18

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.33688

Registered to Associagdo De Natagdo Do Algarve
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